
 
(NEW YORK) 

NOTE:  IN THE EVENT THAT A TYPE OF WAGER IS TAKEN OUT AT THE TRACK OF ORIGIN, ALL MONIES WILL BE REFUNDED. FOR TODAY’S RACE RESULTS CALL 1-800 PIK BAJA. 
QUADRIFETA: IF THE DESIGNATED TRACK DOES NOT PRODUCE A WINNING COMBINATION PAYOFF, THE QUADRIFETA LIMIT PAYOFF WILL BE 1,500 TO 1 AND THERE WILL BE NO 
CONSOLATION PAYOFF. CHECK YOUR TICKETS AND YOUR MONEY  BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW NO CLAIMS WILL BE ACCEPTED THEREAFTER 

NOTA:  EN CASO DE CANCELARSE UN TIPO DE APUESTA EN EL HIPODROMO DE ORIGEN TODOS LOS DINEROS EN ESE TIPO DE APUESTA SERAN REEMBOLSADOS. VERIFIQUE SUS 
BOLETOS Y DINERO ANTES DE RETIRARSE DE LAS VENTANILLAS, NO SE ADMITEN RECLAMACIONES POSTERIORES. QUADRIFETA: SI EN EL HIPODROMO O GALGODROMO 
DESIGNADO NO SE PRODUJERA UN PAGO PARA LA COMBINACION GANADORA, EL LIMITE DE PAGO SERA DE 1,500 POR 1 Y NO HABRA PAGOS DE CONSOLACION. 

R00/0704                                                                                                                                                                                                                 D-CA-08 

SEXTA FEVEREIRO 20, 2026. 
 Inicio 15:10  

 

1 
$80,000 FM MD 3UP 1600M (5) 
APROX 15:10 D.D. EXATA  

TRIFETA 

PICK THREE 1/2/3 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 TRANGO TOWER (L) 4/1 Lezcano 126 

2 DIMENSIONALITY (L) 3/1 Prat 126 

3 INEFFICIENCY (FTL) 5/2 Rodriguez 126 

4 PAY THE BILLS (L) 30/1 Hernandez  126 

5 RAGHBA (L) 1/1 Franco 126 

   

2 
$44,000 MD CLM 4UP 1600M (6) 

APROX 15:41 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 
PICK THREE 2/3/4 

PICK FOUR 2/3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MR R T (L) 20/1 Rivera 115 

2 SHELLAC (L) 7/2 Elliott 122 

3 RESTLESS RENEGADE (L) 5/2 Carmouche 122 

4 ANTIETAM (L) 9/5 Lezcano 122 

5 ICE SHOT (L) 2/1 Rivera, Jr. 122 

6 KLIMT MASTER (L) 30/1 Simpson 122 
 

3 
$35,000 CLM 4UP 1800M (6) 
APROX 16:11 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 
QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 3/4/5 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 WHITBY (L) 5/1 Rodriguez 123 

2 APALTA (L) 8/5 Prat 123 

3 FEVER NIGHT (L) 5/2 Lezcano 123 

4 CARLIN CONTENTION (L) 20/1 Elliott 123 

5 COME TO PAPA (L) 7/2 Carmouche 123 

6 MALDINI (L) 9/2 Gutierrez 123 
 

4 
$28,000 CLM 4UP 1800M (6) 

APROX 16:42 D.D. EXATA & T.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 4/5/6 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 NOBODYRIDESFORFREE (L) 20/1 Harkie 121 

2 ERIC FROM MIAMI (L) 8/1 Hernandez  123 

3 FLAT ON (L) 7/5 Franco 123 

4 COMMANDPERFORMANCE (L) 15/1 Pena 121 

5 LAUGHING BOY (L) 1/1 Lezcano 123 

6 SIX KINGS (L) 6/1 Elliott 121 

 

(T.Q) TRACK QUINELLA (M.Q.) MUTUA QUINELLA. 

 

(L) LASIX   (FTL) FIRST TIME LASIX. 

 

(AE) ALSO ELIGIBLE  (D.D.) DAILY DOUBLE 

 

(CLM) CLAIMING  (ALW) ALLOWANCE. 

 

(ABT) ABOUT   (ID) INNER DIRT. 
 

 

(FUT) FUTURITY  (STK) STAKE. 

 

(DBY) DERBY                                (TRL) TRIAL  

 

 

 

 

5 
$70,000 MD CLM 3YO 1200M (7) 

APROX 17:12 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 5/6/7 

PICK FOUR 5/6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MITOLEGAYNE (L) 3/1 Franco 122 

2 TWO DUCKS (L) 4/1 Silvera 122 

3 FINAL JOKE (L) 8/1 Carmouche 122 

4 WAITIN'ONASUNNYDAY (FTL) 6/1 Santana, Jr. 122 

5 FRANKIE COFFEECAKE (L) 8/5 Gonzalez 122 

6 TRAPPING HANDS (FTL) 12/1 Villa Pino 122 

7 BOLD LOVE (FTL) 8/1 Rivera, Jr. 122 

 

6 
$40,000 FM CLM 4UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 17:42 D.D. EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

PICK THREE 6/7/8 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 MY FIRST LOVE (L) 5/1 Elliott 123 

2 PATTY CAKES (L) 4/1 Carmouche 123 

3 COQUITO (L) 8/5 Lezcano 123 

4 CURLIN'S MAGIC (L) 9/5 Prat 123 

5 TROUBLED LUCK (L) 30/1 Gomez 123 

6 FLOGE (L) 10/1 Santana, Jr. 123 

7 BROOKLYN DANTZ (L) 20/1 Rivera 116 
 

7 
$57,000 FM ALW CLM 4UP 1200M (7) 

APROX 18:13 D.D. EXATA & M.Q. 

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

 
P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 GRACEFUL ROSE (L) 9/2 Rodriguez 123 

2 CLOUDY CHANCE (L) 4/1 Franco 123 

3 SABBY SUNSET (L) 8/1 Gutierrez 123 

4 UNDERGRAD (L) 2/1 Lezcano 123 

5 TWIRLING LULU (L) 6/1 Carmouche 123 

6 FIFI LA FUME (L) 10/1 Kocakaya 123 

7 I'M KIDDING (L) 7/2 Silvera 123 
 

8 
$57,000 ALW CLM 4UP 1600M (7) 

APROX 18:43 EXATA & M.Q.  

TRIFETA 

QUADRIFETA 

P.G. 
P.A. 

HORSE 
CABALLO 

ODDS 
MOMIO 

JOCKEY 
JINETE 

WEIGHT 
PESO 

1 OATH OF OMERTA (L) 10/1 Cancel 123 

2 E Z BOURBON (L) 8/1 Lezcano 123 

3 SENEGAL (L) 4/1 Rodriguez 123 

4 TOGA DAN (L) 3/1 Franco 123 

5 MO KREESA (L) 8/1 Santana, Jr. 123 

6 FORGONE (L) 5/2 Rivera, Jr. 123 

7 ROMEO VOID (L) 7/2 Gutierrez 123 

 

(B) BUTAZOLIDIN  (FM) FILLIES AND MARES 

 


